Part 2 – Research​ – DUE MONDAY, OCT. 9

	
	Transportation
	Accommodations
	Food
	Attractions
	Passport
	Other
	Total Cost
	References

	Answered all of the questions

(10 points)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X

	Includes costs for items

(5 points)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Completed neatly

(5 points)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	References – at least 5 total

(10 points)
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	

	TOTAL
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	160
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